
Grantham Additional Needs Fellowship – Ambergate      
Aintree – Overview Timetable 
 

 

  
Tutor  

08:50 - 
09:15 

 
09:15 - 
09:35 

L1 
09:35-10:15 

 
L2 

10:15-11:15 

O
u

td
o

o
r 

B
re

ak
 1

1
:1

5
-1

1
:3

0
 

 
11:30-
11:45 

L3 
11:45-12:30 

O
u

td
o

o
r 

B
re

ak
 -

 1
2

:3
0

-1
3

:0
0

 

Lu
n

ch
 –

 1
3

:0
5

-1
3

:3
5

 

Tutor 
13:35-
13:45 

L4 
13:45-14:30 

L5 
14:30-
15:05 

 
15:05-
15:20 

Monday  Tutor 

 
 

Phonics  
Assembly 

 

 
English  

B
ri

ti
sh

 V
al

u
es

 

Maths 

R
eg

u
la

ti
o

n
 

Enrichment  

R
ew

ar
d

 T
im

e 
/ 

En
d

 o
f 

d
ay

 
ro

u
ti

n
es

 

Tuesday  Tutor 

 
 

Phonics  

 
 

English 

 
 

Physical 
Education 

 
R

ea
d

in
g 

Maths 

R
eg

u
la

ti
o

n
 

Art / DT  

R
ew

ar
d

 T
im

e 
/ 

En
d

 o
f 

d
ay

 
ro

u
ti

n
es

 

Wednesday  Tutor 

 
Phonics  

 
 

English 

 

 
SALT  

R
ea

d
in

g 

Maths 

R
eg

u
la

ti
o

n
 

RSE Music  

R
ew

ar
d

 T
im

e 
/ 

En
d

 o
f 

d
ay

 
ro

u
ti

n
es

 

Thursday  Tutor 

 
Phonics  

English 

 

 
Computing  

R
ea

d
in

g 
Maths 

R
eg

u
la

ti
o

n
 

Science PSHE  

R
ew

ar
d

 T
im

e 
/ 

En
d

 o
f 

d
ay

 
ro

u
ti

n
es

 

Friday  Tutor 

 
Phonics 

English 

 

 
SALT  

R
ea

d
in

g 

Maths 

R
eg

u
la

ti
o

n
 

History / 
Geography 

RE  

R
ew

ar
d

 T
im

e 
/ 

En
d

 o
f 

d
ay

 
ro

u
ti

n
es

 


